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Y o 2o
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® 7~ Punyanut Yawsangrat <punyanut@thaihealth.or.th>

wAvsLaziduatiuieiy d113uliu APl vau precision Health Promotion uazil3u

szuudianiag platform @s5. ¥iv 3 du
2 messages

Punyanut Yawsangrat <punyanut@thaihealth.or.th> ; Wed, Jun 23, 2021 at 4:.05 PM

To: "Rawit (wuvd) Wongsaman" <rawit@thaihealth.or.th>

Cc: "Khomsan (uwiin) Wongchai' <khomsan@thaihealth.or.th>, "Sarunchrna (ilu) Suwanprasith”
<sarunchrna@thaihealth.or.th>, "Pakawadee (unv) Limwathanagura" <pakawadee@thaihealth.or.th>, "Pruthi (1a3)
Mairieng" <pruthi@thaihealth.or.th>
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+ AP| Development iflalviiinnisavaatiayanuudnTulifiain THRC win API (iflasainilaqiiudastld manual Tu
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» Data Migration 37121 2,000 daya tladedalinsensofiava uay duaw.

warWan THRC wiauduudasasiunisidian o 2 platform wsluag ass.
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Rawit Wongsaman <rawit@thaihealth.or.th> Fri, Jun 25, 2021 at 3:45 PM

To: Punyanut Yawsangrat <punyanut@thaihealth.or.th>

Cc: "Khomsan (wiiu) Wongchai" <khomsan@thaihealth.or.th>, "Sarunchrna (i‘]u) Suwanprasith"
<sarunchrna@thaihealth.or.th>, "Pakawadee (uav) Limwathanagura" <pakawadee@thaihealth.or.th>, "Pruthi (18u)
Mairieng" <pruthi@thaihealth.or.th>
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